Men’s

Ladies

Boys

Girls

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
440yds Freestyle
880yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
150yds Backstroke
Club Team

Diving

100yds Freestyle
220yds Freestyle
100yds Breast Stroke
100yds Backstroke?
Club Team

Diving

100yds Freestyle

Club Team

School Breast Stroke
Team

School Freestyle Team
Diving

50yds Breast Stroke
100yds Freestyle

Club Team

School Freestyle Team
Diving

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1928

Shpt. A. Hoad R.N.
Shpt A. Hoad R.N.
J. Waller Bournemouth
Shpt A. Hoad R.N.

Bernard Thompson Southampton C.B.

Sig. Britton R.N.
Southampton County Borough
A.H. Hybart Eastleigh S.C.

Catherine Beer Bournemouth

S. Burns Gosport Athletic

Margery Purkis Southampton C.B.
Anne Bull Andover Grammar School
Winchester City Penguins

Betty Diver Winchester S.C.

R. Driscoll Taunton School
Bournemouth S.C.

Regents Park School Southampton3.8.1/5sec

Portchester Secondary Bournemouth
Tommy Noyce Southampton C.B..

Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Catherine Beer Bournemouth
Winchester City Penguins
Avonbourne School Bournemouth
J. Webb Southampton C.B.

60sec
2.41.4/5sec
6.18sec
12.6sec
76sec

No Time
3.40.1/5sec

69sec
3.6.2/5sec
92sec

66.4/5sec

3.3.2/5sec

2.35sec

69.4/5sec
2.44sec
2.35sec




